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Ball, Dayna M.

From: lLuke, Tim

Sent: Friday, June 14, 2002 9:11 AM

To: Ball, Dayna M.

Subject: FW: WD 130 Steering Committee Agenda

From: Lynn Tominaga [mailto:lynn_tominaga@hotmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2002 6:36 PM

To: JBowling@idahopower.com; [pcarlg@magiclink.com; mcc@givenspursley.com; jfautknr@micron.net;
Grantdd@pmt.org; CLH@ringertclark.com; Inrlaw@pmt.org; TLUKE@idwr.state.id.us; nsgwd@pmt.org;
omaughan@hotmail.com; AMerritt@idwr.state.id.us; imiciak@yahoo.com; rex.minchey@daviscofoods.com;
jks@idahowaters.com; dvs@ringertclark.com; berts@safelink.net; desteve@pmt.org; abirrdis@pmt.org;
lynn_tominaga@hotmail.com; fwmattys@northrim.net; cyenter@idwr.state.id.us; nyoung@idwr.state.id.us
Subject: WD 130 Steering Committee Agenda

Cindy Yenter ,Tim Luke, Norm Young, Mike Faulkner, Kay Hardy, Latty Cope, Dan Temple, Harold Mohlman, Jason
Micak, Jon Bowling, Mike Green, Rob Williams, Jackie Wakefield , Tom Courtney, Dear: Stevenson, Otlo Maughn, Jeff

Martin, Jack Hirai, Dan Yore, Rex Minchey, Thorleigh Rangen, Frank Erwin, Lynn Babington, Roger Ling, John Simpson,
Gwen Tzanakakis, Mike Creamer, Don Young, Roger Ling, and interested partics

There has been a meeting scheduled for W1 130 steering committee for June 19, 2002 at the 8th Street Center. 1 am
enclosing an agenda and map for your information. If you have questions pleasc call me at 208-381-0294 or 208-890-4014.

Lynn Tominaga
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e AGENDA
WATER DISTRICT 130 STEERING COMMITTEE
JUNE 19, 2002

8TH STREET CENTER/BUHL ARTS COUNCIL,

1:00-4:00 P.M.

I Introductions, Larry Cope/Mike Faulkner
i) Water Master Report Cindy Yenter
a) Curtailment Letters Norm Young/Tim Luke
b) Water Master Instructions Tim Luke/ Norm Young

c) What information is on the WEB?  Cindy Yenter/Lynn Tominaga

III)  Legal Considerations for WD 130:

a) What legally can WD130 do? Phil Rassier/Norm Young
b) Assessments for the WD 130 Phil Rassier
1) Consumptive and non-consumptive assessments:
Phil Rassier
IV)  Considerations for Spring Users Measurement District
Larry Cope
a) Legal Issues Phil Rassier/Norm Young
b) Spring Users District Phil Rassier/Tim Luke
c) Legislative Changes Phil Rassier

d) Update on curtailment and stipulated agreements:
MVGWD, NSGWD, & others

V) Adjournment

Chat with friends online, try MSN Messenger: Click Here
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